
!
!

!

!

!
!

!

!
!

!

!

!!
!

!

!

!
!

!!

!

!

!

!
!

! !

!
!

!!
!

!

!

!

!
!

!!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!!!

!

!

!!
!

!

!
!

!!!

!

!

!

!
!

!
!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!!

!

!
!

!!

!
!!!

!

!

!

!

!!

!

!

!

!
!

!

!
!

!

!
!!!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!
!

!
!

!

!

!

!

!

!!

!

!!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!
!

!
!

!

!

!

!

!

!
!

!

!
! !

!
!

! ! !
!

!
!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!
!

!

!

!

!

!

!
!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!
!

!

!
!

!

!

!

!

!
!

!

!

!

#0

#0

#0

#0

#0

#0

#0
#0

#0

#0

#0

#0
#0

#0

#0
#0

#0

#0

10
60

0110
00

116
00

12200

9800

10
00

0

10
20

0

10
40

0

106
00

10800

11000

11200

11400

118
00

13400

13
00

0

10200
10400108
00

11200

11400

12800

11800

11600

10800

11000

11200

11400

11600

12600

12400
12000

12000

12800

12600

12800

9800

10000

10200
10400

10600

1120011400

11600
11800

1140011600

11800

12800

12200

11600

12000

118
00

12600
12400

12
20

0

12000

13200

12600

12400

12000

11400

11600

11800

12
00

0

12600

12400

12400

12400 12000

118
00

100
0011400

12200

120
00

11800

122
00

114
0011200

12400

12400

12600
12800

12600
13200

13
00

0

13000

12200

12400

12200
12000

13200

12200

12000

12000

704.3A

Bard
Cr

eek
Tra

il-
83

Jones Pa ssRd(2 02 )

US 40

Sou
thF

ork
Trai

l
Ba

ker
vi l

le
to

Lo
ve

lan
d T

rai
l (B

LT)
- C

on
tin

e n
tal

Di
vid

eT
rai

l

Bobtail Creek Trl

Continental Divid
e Trail

Stanley Mtn.

Vasquez Peak

Red Mtn.

Engelmann
Peak

Robeson
Peak

Woods
Mtn.

Mt.
Parnassus

Bard
Peak

Kelso
Mtn.

Baker
Mtn.

Pettingell
Peak

Hagar
Mtn.

Mt.
Bethel

Mt.
Trelease

Mt Sniktau

Byers Peak
Wilderness

Vasquez
Peak

Wilderness

Grizzly Gulch Trail

1W146.2
146.1

3W
1 4

4. 2

Wa tro us Gu lch Tra il # 95

Dry Gulch Trail

Stevens Gulch - CDT

Bakerville to Loveland Trail (BLT)

Woods CreekRd

Herm
an Gulch

Trail
- CDTButler Gulch Trail

Jones Pass Road

Ruby Creek Trail

Loveland Pass - US 6

0 1 20.5
Miles

³

Contour lines = 200 feet

Loveland/Bakerville Bike Trails
This map and the trails shown are representational and shall be used
as a guide only.  The trail information on this map, including, but not 
limited to rating, type, condition profile, location, and description, may
not be accurate.  Clear Creek County will not be liable for errors or 
omissions on this map.  This map is based on available data as of 
 11/26/13.  Please report errors or omissions to the Clear Creek County
Mapping department at mapping@co.clear-creek.co.us. 
H:\Arcmap_Projects\Recreation\trail_maps\sml_love.mxd
Map available online at:
http://www.co.clear-creek.co.us/DocumentCenter/Home/View/2328
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Route Type:
Difficult
Medium
Easy

Rating:


